
Prénom Nom Email Tel maison Cell Gr Vitesse

Louise Bernier bernierlou@videotron.ca 4189979072 4189979072 40km 16-19km/h

Louise Bombardier loubb19@gmail.com 4188275395 4189565395 40km 16-19km/h

Dominique Boudreault domboud@yahoo.ca 4188364191 4189985653 40km 16-19km/h

André Cauchon andre.cauchon@gmail.com 4383576870 4383576870 40km 16-19km/h

Roxane Dagenais roxanepdagenais@gmail.com 4188311592 4189518711 40km 16-19km/h

Lise-Marie Delagrave Delagrave delagravelm@gmail.com 4186510415 5819993477 40km 16-19km/h

Michel Delagrave micheldelagrave@yahoo.ca 4186879864 4189998746 40km 16-19km/h

JACQUES DROLET droletjac@videotron.ca 4188327726 4188327726 40km 16-19km/h

Francine Dumas dumasfran@videotron.ca 4186605045 4186605045 40km 16-19km/h

Bernadette Harvey nadetteharvey@gmail.com 4186505487 4186505487 40km 16-19km/h

Louise Lafleur louiseda1947@gmail.com 4186502770 4185599100 40km 16-19km/h

Isabelle Lamontagne lamontagne_isabelle@hotmail.com 4186814947 4185691293 40km 16-19km/h

Ginette Lecours glecours47@gmail.com 4186510415 5819994499 40km 16-19km/h

Jeanne Michaud jeannemichaud@videotron.ca 5813003341 5819833079 40km 16-19km/h

Lucie Moisan gigmoi85@hotmail.com 4185243017 4189533017 40km 16-19km/h

Michelle Rivard michelle.rivard@videotron.ca 4186502190 40km 16-19km/h

carole roberge caroleroberge.qc@gmail.com 4188714822 4189280681 40km 16-19km/h

Yves Tassé tasseyves@hotmail.com 4186814947 4185691293 40km 16-19km/h

Roger Thériault roger.theriault@videotron.ca 4186502190 5813981343 40km 16-19km/h

Hélène Voyer helene.voyer2@gmail.com 5142448470 5142448470 40km 16-19km/h

20 Total



Prénom Nom Email Tel maison Cell Gr Vitesse

Micheline Asselin asselinm8@hotmail.com 4186031703 55km 18-20km/h

Gérard Bouchard gbouchard2@videotron.ca 4188742672 55km 18-20km/h

Benoit Charron chb0012@gmail.com 4186665009 4189305009 55km 18-20km/h

Louise Des Trois Maisons ychatob@videotron.ca 4186665009 4189305009 55km 18-20km/h

Francine Dion francinedion2021@gmail.com 5146686373 5146686373 55km 18-20km/h

Linda Dion l.dion@oricom.ca 5813094099 55km 18-20km/h

Lise Genest genestlise39@gmail.com 4186839125 4187173515 55km 18-20km/h

Gaétan Mercier g.mercier1946@gmail.com 4189339419 5814914458 55km 18-20km/h

Céline Paré celinepare@videotron.ca 4188710942 55km 18-20km/h

Michel Paré michelpare@videotron.ca 4188710942 4185690262 55km 18-20km/h

Simon Roy simarie1956@outlook.com 4188319897 4189299523 55km 18-20km/h

Claudette Thibodeau claudettethibodeau@sympatico.ca 4188719596 4189330621 55km 18-20km/h

Gilles Arsenault gillesarsen@gmail.com 4186823577 55km 20-22km/h

Patrice Arsenault patnadet@gmail.com 4185803595 4185803595 55km 20-22km/h

Guy Bertrand guybertrand51@videotron.ca 5819979274 5819979274 55km 20-22km/h

Lucien Côté lucien.cote@videotron.ca 4189147503 4189147503 55km 20-22km/h

JOCELYN DEMEULE jocelynDemeule@hotmail.com 5817058915 4188728454 55km 20-22km/h

jean-Yves Doyon pyvd@sympatico.ca 4186261362 5819899849 55km 20-22km/h

Andre Garneau andrega0606@gmail.com 4185738135 4185738135 55km 20-22km/h

Johanne Gauthier johanne.gauthier.1181@videotron.ca 4182542709 4182542709 55km 20-22km/h

Line Guérard andrega0606@hotmail.com 4186272042 4186272042 55km 20-22km/h

Johanne Laplante jolap47@gmail.com 4186641175 5813977663 55km 20-22km/h

Normand Lapointe normand.lapointe53@gmail.com 5817413042 55km 20-22km/h

Madeleine Leblanc madeleine.leblanc@hotmail.com 4189143538 4189143538 55km 20-22km/h

Denise Létourneau deniseletourneau_3@hotmail.com 4186823577 4189222340 55km 20-22km/h

Luc Maltais maltais.luc@videotron.ca 4188721095 4185806655 55km 20-22km/h

Colette Martin colette02@gmail.com 4185275747 4185275747 55km 20-22km/h

Philippe Michaud philippemichaud325@gmail.com 4185721401 4185721401 55km 20-22km/h

Denis Paradis therese_denis.paradis@outlook.com 4186673086 55km 20-22km/h

Chantal Seuthé seuthechantal@gmail.com 4186240930 4182086563 55km 20-22km/h

Martine Vézina martinevezina@videotron.ca 4186612987 4185597445 55km 20-22km/h

31 Total
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Anne-Michelle Bergevin anne_michelle_b@hotmail.com 4189290359 4189290359 70km 20-22km/h

Georges Blais georges.blais@videotron.ca 4185734585 4185734585 70km 20-22km/h

Marie Boulanger boulangermarie@hotmail.com 5149454993 5149454993 70km 20-22km/h

Michel Coulombe azel88@hotmail.com 4188451416 4189343603 70km 20-22km/h

Lucie Desaulniers luciedesaulniers@hotmail.com 4188451416 5819807808 70km 20-22km/h

Chantal Desrochers chades@videotron.ca 5819092242 70km 20-22km/h

Martine Frenette martine.frenette@videotron.ca 4188479274 4188479274 70km 20-22km/h

Richard Giroux giroux.ric@gmail.com 4188322219 4812712239 70km 20-22km/h

Serge Hamel semrh255@gmail.com 4189539374 4189539374 70km 20-22km/h

Yves Houde yve.houde@gmail.com 4186617807 4186617807 70km 20-22km/h

Francine Mathieu francinemathieu007@gmail.com 4186606015 70km 20-22km/h

Michel Mc Kinnon mmckinn57@gmail.com 4182859174 4182859174 70km 20-22km/h

Monique Racine racinemon@gmail.com 5813095216 5813095216 70km 20-22km/h

Gilles Rochette kiral14@icloud.com 4188437614 5817772892 70km 20-22km/h

Manon Carignan macarignan@yahoo.ca 4186818719 4186818719 70km 22-25km/h

Suzanne Fortin lyons28@icloud.com 4188437614 5817772892 70km 22-25km/h

Jean-Claude Frenette carougeois@me.com 4188785335 4185637359 70km 22-25km/h

Richard Gohier rgohier17@gmail.com 4188275395 4189525393 70km 22-25km/h

Marc-André Houde mahoude08@videotron.ca 4184408052 70km 22-25km/h

François L’Heureux Amb.flh@gmail.com 4189290358 4189290358 70km 22-25km/h

Francine Laberge francine3laberge@gmail.com 5813080944 5813080944 70km 22-25km/h

Catherine Laflamme laflammecatherine@gmail.com 4185697897 4185697897 70km 22-25km/h

Lucette Laflamme lululaflamme@hotmail.com 5148253205 5148253205 70km 22-25km/h

André Lafrenière seulaf@videotron.ca 4186240930 5819825334 70km 22-25km/h

Nathalie Lepage nathalielepage999@gmail.com 4186609208 70km 22-25km/h

France Mercier francemercier1@hotmail.com 4186274052 4186274052 70km 22-25km/h

Gilles R Pelletier grp2012@yahoo.fr 4185270402 5819097574 70km 22-25km/h

Alayn Plante alaynplante@gmail.com 5813977663 5813977663 70km 22-25km/h

Michèle Roberge mirobe@me.com 4188785335 4182625490 70km 22-25km/h

Denis Savard denis.savard.57@outlook.com 4186673766 5819953766 70km 22-25km/h

30 Total
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81 Grand total


